
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
k 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Knickerbocker glory 
Fruit compote, vanilla mousse, meringue, chocolate & 
toasted almonds 
 
Hot cakes 
Banana, caramel, ginger nut biscuit, cream and white 
chocolate 

 

Single egg 
Sautéed spinach  
House tomato relish 

 

 

breakfast. all day.  

something sweet. 

something extra.  

Roasted tomatoes 
Hollandaise 
Roasted mushrooms 
Bacon 
Grilled halloumi 
Sausage 
Croquette 
Jalapeno jam 

 

Hot smoked salmon 
 
 
Avocado 

 

Toast 
Organic sourdough, multigrain, gluten-free 
With your choice of spreads… 
Peanut butter, vegemite, jam or honey 

- Gluten free 

 
Village baker fruit loaf 
With butter 
 
BLT  
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli on toasted focaccia 
 
Croissant  
Toasted with swiss cheese and Virginian ham 
 
Two eggs your way 
On toasted sourdough, multigrain or gluten free 
 
Egg and bacon sliders  
Two brioche buns with egg and bacon served with house 
made tomato relish 
 

Scotch egg 
Gratinated leek and pot hash, piccalilli 
 
Korean street toast 
Egg, cheese, carrot, bean sprout, cabbage and spring 
onions with Kim-chi, sweet soy and mayo 
 
Omelette 
Caponata, mozzarella and gremolata 
 
Smashed avocado  
On thick multigrain with ribbon cucumber, shanklish, 
dukka and a poached egg 
 
Eggs Benedict  
Poached eggs with home-made herbed hollandaise, 
braised ham hock and croquette on toasted sourdough 
 
Eggs Florentine  
Poached eggs with home-made herbed hollandaise, 
sautéed spinach and croquette on toasted sourdough 
 
Smoked chilli scrambled eggs 
With limed avocado, house made jalapeno jam and 
queso on toasted sourdough 
 
The-big-milkbar breakfast 
Two eggs your way, bacon, sausage, roasted 
tomatoes, roasted mushrooms, croquette and sauteed 
spinach on toasted sourdough 

 
 
 

4 5 7 
 
 
6.5 

15.5 
 
 
18 

7.75 
 
 
2.25 
 
9.25 
 
 
13 
 
 
9 
 
 
10.5 
 
12 

20 
 
 
16.5 
 
 
18 
 
 
20 
 
 
20 
 
 
 
20 
 
 
 
20 
 
 
24 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Roast chicken focaccia  
With sage and onion stuffing, aioli and salad 
leaf 
 
Halloumi focaccia  
With mint avocado, tomato, baby spinach and 
mayo 
 
Tuna melt focaccia  
With cheese, sweet corn, chives, aioli and 
salad leaf 
 
The-old-milk-bar Burger 
Beef patty with aioli, house pickle, tomato, 
cheese and salad on a brioche served with 
curly fries 
 
Soft shell crab burger 
Tempura crab, citrus salad and matcha mayo 
served with curly fries 
 
Crispy chicken sliders 
Fried chicken with slaw and ketchup 
 
Quinoa and freekeh salad  
With hot smoked salmon, pomegranate, roast 
cauliflower and cucumber salsa 
 
Pasta salad 
Rigatoni, asparagus, peas and fetta with a 
lemon mint dressing 

 

Or curly fries…  
  
Plain with house made aioli 
 
Parmesan dusted with house made aioli 
 
Beef chilli cheese fries 

 

lunch. from 11 am. french fries. 

Ham and cheese toastie 
Virginian ham, tasty cheese on sourdough 
 
One plus One 
One egg your way on one toasted sourdough 
 
One hotcake  
With maple syrup and your choice of ice-cream or 
cream 

 

No variations to the menu are allowed during busy hours, sorry for any inconvenience. 
We will try our best to accommodate your dining and dietary needs but please not during busy periods that 
unfortunately this may not always be possible… 
Thank you for understanding 
The old milk bar team. 

for the little humans. 

a little message to you. 

9.5 
 
10.5 
 
14.5 

Add 2 
16 
 
 
 
15 
 
 
 
16 
 
 
 
22 
 
 
 
 
20 
 
 
 
16 
 
 
20 
 
 
 
18 

8.5  
 
 
6.5 
 
 
 
7 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

something hot. 

coffee. 
Latte  
Cappuccino  
Flat White 
Magic 
Short Macchiato 
Long Macchiato  
Short Black 
Long Black 
 

not Coffee. 
Chai Latte  
Hot Chocolate 
Babycino  

 
 
 
something cold.

 

add alternative milk. 
Soy Milk 
Almond Milk 
Oat Milk 
 

extra something. 
Decaf 
Extra Shot 
Large  

 

 
 

tea pot. 
A selection of loose leaf tea… 
English breakfast 
Earl grey 
Green sencha 
Pepper-mint  
Chamomile  
Lemongrass ginger  

 
 

4 

4.8 
4 
1.5 
 

.50 
1 
1 

.50 

5.2 

juice. milkshake. 

• Caramel • Chocolate • Banana • 

Strawberry • Blue Heaven • Vanilla  

  
 
 

Organic.. 
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice 
 
Cold Pressed.. 
Raw-berry 
Circus 
Envy 
Fuji 

 
 

iced drinks. 

Iced Chocolate 
Iced Coffee 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Late 
Iced Long Black 

 

Purified Sparkling Water 750ml 

Coke •  Coke-Zero 
Sprite 
Ginger Beer 
Chinotto 

Ice Tea • Peach • Lemon • Raspberry 

 
 

soda. 

kombucha. 

• Passion fruit  
Lemonade 

• Peach Mango 

• Raspberry Lime 

• Ginger Lemon 

• Pineapple 
coconut 

• Apple 
Blackcurrant 

riviera organic.  

billson’s natural soft drink. 

Wild Passionfruit 
Tahitian Lime 
Pink Grapefruit 
Pomegranate blueberry 
Lemon Lime Bitters 
Blood Orange Bitters 

 
 

Made from fresh Australian fruit, made without preservatives, colouring 
or artificial flavour..  
 
Pineapple and Star Anise  
Lime and Kaffir Lime  
Pink Lady and Raspberry 

Strawberry and Fresh Mint  
Blood Orange and Cardamom  
Granny Smith and Fresh Ginger 

smoothies. 

Amazonian 
Bahama 
Evergreen 

Acai, Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana 
Mango, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Banana 
Kiwi, Kale, Mango, Pineapple  

5.5 

8.5 

6 6 

6 

6.5 
6.5 
6.5 
4.5 
4.5 

6 

10 

6 
5      
5     
6 
6    
5
  


