THE MILK BARCAFE

breakfast. all day.

Toast Organic sourdough, multigrain, gluten-free With your choice of spreads	
Peanut butter, vegemite, jam or honey - Gluten free	2.25
Village baker fruit loaf With butter	9.25
BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli on toasted focaccia	13
Croissant Toasted with swiss cheese and Virginian ham	9
Two eggs your way On toasted sourdough, multigrain or gluten free	10.5
Egg and bacon sliders Two brioche buns with egg and bacon served with house made tomato relish	12



Knickerbocker glory
Fruit compote, vanilla mousse, meringue, chocolate &
toasted almonds

4

Hot cakes Banana, caramel, ginger nut biscuit, cream and white chocolate

something extra.

Single egg
Sautéed spinach
House tomato relish

Roasted tomatoes Hollandaise Roasted mushrooms Bacon Grilled halloumi Sausage Croquette Jalapeno jam

15.5

18

5

Scotch egg Gratinated leek and pot hash, piccalilli	20
Korean street toast Egg, cheese, carrot, bean sprout, cabbage and spring onions with Kim-chi, sweet soy and mayo	16.5
Omelette Caponata, mozzarella and gremolata	18
Smashed avocado On thick multigrain with ribbon cucumber, shanklish, dukka and a poached egg	20
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs with home-made herbed hollandaise, braised ham hock and croquette on toasted sourdough	20
Eggs Florentine Poached eggs with home-made herbed hollandaise, sautéed spinach and croquette on toasted sourdough	20
Smoked chilli scrambled eggs With limed avocado, house made jalapeno jam and queso on toasted sourdough	20
The-big-milkbar breakfast Two eggs your way, bacon, sausage, roasted tomatoes, roasted mushrooms, croquette and sauteed spinach on toasted sourdough	24



Hot smoked salmon	7

Avocado

6.5

THE MILK BARCAFE

lunch. from 11 am.

Roast chicken focaccia With sage and onion stuffing, aioli and salad leaf	16
Halloumi focaccia With mint avocado, tomato, baby spinach and mayo	15
Tuna melt focaccia With cheese, sweet corn, chives, aioli and salad leaf	16
The-old-milk-bar Burger Beef patty with aioli, house pickle, tomato, cheese and salad on a brioche served with curly fries	22
Soft shell crab burger Tempura crab, citrus salad and matcha mayo served with curly fries	20
Crispy chicken sliders Fried chicken with slaw and ketchup	16
Quinoa and freekeh salad With hot smoked salmon, pomegranate, roast cauliflower and cucumber salsa	20
Pasta salad Rigatoni, asparagus, peas and fetta with a lemon mint dressing	18

french fries.

Or curly fries	Add 2
Plain with house made aioli	9.5
Parmesan dusted with house made aioli	10.5
Beef chilli cheese fries	14.5



for the little humans.

Ham and cheese toastie Virginian ham, tasty cheese on sourdough	8.5
One plus One One egg your way on one toasted sourdough	6.5
One hotcake With maple syrup and your choice of ice-cream or cream	7

a little message to you.

No variations to the menu are allowed during busy hours, sorry for any inconvenience. We will try our best to accommodate your dining and dietary needs but please not during busy periods that unfortunately this may not always be possible... Thank you for understanding The old milk bar team.

something hot.

4

5.5

8.5

6

coffee.
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Magic
Short Macchiato
Long Macchiato
Short Black
Long Black

not Coffee.

Chai Latte	4.8
Hot Chocolate	4
Babycino	1.5

add alternative milk.	
Soy Milk	.50
Almond Milk	1
Oat Milk	1
extra something.	.50
Decaf	5-
Extra Shot	
Large	

tea pot.

A selection of loose leaf tea... English breakfast Earl grey Green sencha Pepper-mint Chamomile Lemongrass ginger 5.2

6

something cold.

J	UI	С	e	•

Organic.. Orange Juice Apple Juice

Cold Pressed.. Raw-berry Circus Envy Fuji

iced drinks.

Iced Chocolate	6.5
Iced Coffee	6.5
Iced Mocha	6.5
Iced Late	4.5
Iced Long Black	4.5

riviera organic.

Wild Passionfruit Tahitian Lime Pink Grapefruit Pomegranate blueberry Lemon Lime Bitters Blood Orange Bitters

milkshake.

• Caramel • Chocolate • Banana •
Strawberry • Blue Heaven • Vanilla

soda.

Purified Sparkling Water 750ml	6
Coke • Coke-Zero	5
Sprite	5
Ginger Beer	6
Chinotto	6
Ice Tea • Peach • Lemon • Raspberry	5

kombucha.

- Passion fruit
- Lemonade
- Peach Mango
- Raspberry Lime
- Ginger Lemon
- Pineapple
- coconut
- Apple
- Blackcurrant

billson's natural soft drink.

Made from fresh Australian fruit, made without preservatives, colouring 6 or artificial flavour.

6

Pineapple and Star Anise
Lime and Kaffir Lime
Pink Lady and Raspberry

Strawberry and Fresh Mint Blood Orange and Cardamom Granny Smith and Fresh Ginger

smoothies.

Amazonian Bahama Evergreen Acai, Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana Mango, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Banana Kiwi, Kale, Mango, Pineapple 10